
Class Code Year 2 Online
Class Code Class Description Start Time End Time

PSYC103 Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 4 June 2020 09:00 AM 10:30 AM
PSYC103 - A, B Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 4 June 2020 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

PSYC103 Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 11 June 2020 09:00 AM 10:30 AM
PSYC103 - A, B Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 11 June 2020 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

PSYC103 Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 18 June 2020 09:00 AM 10:30 AM
PSYC103 - A, B Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 18 June 2020 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

PSYC103 Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 25 June 2020 09:00 AM 10:30 AM
PSYC103 - A, B Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 25 June 2020 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

PSYC103 Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 2 July 2020 09:00 AM 10:30 AM
PSYC103 - A, B Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 2 July 2020 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

PSYC103 Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 9 July 2020 09:00 AM 10:30 AM
PSYC103 - A, B Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 9 July 2020 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

PSYC103 Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 16 July 2020 09:00 AM 10:30 AM
PSYC103 - A, B Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 16 July 2020 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

PSYC103 Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 23 July 2020 09:00 AM 10:30 AM
PSYC103 - A, B Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 23 July 2020 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

PSYC103 Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 30 July 2020 09:00 AM 10:30 AM
PSYC103 - A, B Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 30 July 2020 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

PSYC103 Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 6 August 2020 09:00 AM 10:30 AM
PSYC103 - A, B Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 6 August 2020 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

PSYC103 Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 13 August 2020 09:00 AM 10:30 AM
PSYC103 - A, B Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 13 August 2020 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

PSYC103 Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 20 August 2020 09:00 AM 10:30 AM
PSYC103 - A, B Models of Therapeutic Practice 1 Thursday, 20 August 2020 11:00 AM 12:30 PM
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